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Mayor Debra Wimpee

Vice Mayor Christi Gillespie

Council Member Johnnie Parks

Council Member Lisa Ford

Council Member Justin Green

Rose Pavilion

418 S Main St

6:00 PMThursday, November 14, 2024

NOTICE OF EVENT ATTENDANCE

PURPOSE OF EVENT ATTENDANCE: CHRISTMAS IN BROKEN ARROW

The Broken Arrow City Council has been invited to attend and possibly participate in the following Christmas 

in Broken Arrow events taking place at the Rose Pavilion;

Thursday, November 14 6:00pm -  Christmas Kick-Off with Tree Lighting

Tuesday, November 19 5:30pm - Santa Meet & Greet

Tuesday, November 26 5:30pm - Santa Meet & Greet

Tuesday, December 3 5:30pm - Santa Meet & Greet

Saturday December 7 6:00pm - Carols & Cocoa & Anna & Elsa at the Ice Rink

Sunday December 8 3:00pm - Sensory Santa

Tuesday December 10 5:30pm - Claws & PawsGreet

Tuesday December 17 5:30pm - Santa Meet & Greet

Wednesday December 18 4:00pm - Wedding Wednesday

Saturday December 21 6:00pm - Victorian Carolers

POSTED this ______ day of November, 2024 at _______ a.m. / p.m.

_______________________

City Clerk
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